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Consultant Resource List 
99 Lone Pine Road 

Port Severn, ON 
L0K 1S0 Canada 

www.gbtownship.ca 

The following list is provided for informational purposes only. The Township of Georgian 
Bay does not recommend or give preferential treatment to any of the listed Consultants.  
 

Archaeologist  
 
Consultant  Contact Information 
AMICK Consultants Limited https://www.amick.ca/contact.php  
Archaeological Research Associates 
Ltd.  

https://araheritage.ca/contact/  

ASI Heritage  https://asiheritage.ca/contact-us/  
Earthworks Archaeological Services 
Inc.  

https://earthworksarchaeology.com/300f0-web-
agency-contact/  

Horizon Archaeology Inc.  https://horizonarchaeology.com/contactus.html  
New Era Archaeology  https://neweraarchaeology.ca/contact-form-2/  
Stantec  https://www.stantec.com/en/about/contact-us  
Timmins Martelle Heritage Consultants 
Inc.  (TMHC) 

https://tmhc.ca/services/assessments  

WSP  https://www.wsp.com/en-gl/contact-us/send-a-
message  

 
You may wish to utilize the Association of Professional Archaeologists Consultants List: 
https://www.apaontario.ca/consultants-apa.  
 

Architect 
  
Consultant  Contact Information 
A&A Services & Marine Contracting 
Limited 

https://aandaservices.ca/contact/  

AJD Design Group https://www.ajddesigngroup.com/contact  
Bailey Designs  https://baileydesigns.ca/contact  
Daymark Design Incorporated  https://www.daymarkdesigninc.com/contact  
Flow Drawings and Design Inc.  https://www.flowdesigns.org/contact-us/  
Foreshew Design Associates Inc.  https://foreshewda.com/contact/  
GB Heintzman Construction Ltd. https://www.gbheintzman.com/  
Georgian Bay Drafting and Design  https://gbdraftinganddesign.com/contact/  
Ground Up Design  https://groundupdesign.ca/Contact  
Madison Taylor  https://www.madisontaylordesign.com/  
McKnight Charron Limited (MCL) 
Architects 

https://www.mclarchitects.ca/contact  
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Ouellet & Associates Design Inc.  https://dodesign.ca/contact/  
Spencer Douglas  https://spencerdouglas.ca/contact-us/  
Vaast Landscape Design Studio  https://www.vaastdesign.com/  

 

Engineer 
 
Consultant  Contact Information 
Cambium Consulting & Engineering  https://cambium-inc.com/contact/  
Crozier & Associates Consulting 
Engineers 

https://www.cfcrozier.ca/contact-us/  

Dearden & Stanton Ltd.  https://www.deardenandstanton.com/contact-
us  

Jones Consulting Group Ltd. https://jonesconsulting.com/contact 
MNT Consulting Group Inc. https://www.mntconsulting.ca/contact/ 
Pearson Engineering  https://pearsoneng.com/contact-us/  
Pinestone Engineering Ltd.  http://www.pel.ca/contact.html  
R.J. Burnside & Associates Limited  https://www.rjburnside.com/contact-us/  
Stantec  https://www.stantec.com/en/about/contact-

us  
Tatham Engineering  https://www.tathameng.com/contact/  
Triton Engineering Services Limited http://www.tritoneng.ca/contact-us/  
Tulloch Engineering  https://tulloch.ca/locations/  
WMI & Associates https://wmiengineering.ca/contact-us/  

 
Members of the Association of Consulting Engineering Companies Ontario (ACEC) can 
also be found using the ACEC Member Directory: https://acecontario.ca/member-
directory/.  
 

Environmental Consultant  
 
Consultant  Contact Information 
AiMS Environmental  https://www.aimsconsulting.com/contact/  
Aster Environmental Services https://aster-enviro.com/contact  
Azimuth Environmental Consulting Inc.  https://azimuthenvironmental.com/contact-us  
Birks Natural Heritage Consultants Inc.  https://www.birksnhc.ca/about  
Blue Heron Environmental  https://www.blueheronenv.com/contactus/  
Crozier & Associates Consulting 
Engineers 

https://www.cfcrozier.ca/contact-us/  

Michalski Nielsen Associated Ltd.  http://www.mnal.ca/contact.htm  
Palmer (SLR Consulting)  https://www.slrconsulting.com/contact/  
Riverstone Environmental Solutions  https://www.rsenviro.ca/contact-us/  
R.J. Burnside & Associates Limited  https://www.rjburnside.com/contact-us/  
SLR Consulting  https://www.slrconsulting.com/  
Sumac Environmental Consulting https://www.sumacenvironmental.ca/contact-

us  
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Tatham Engineering  https://www.tathameng.com/contact/  
Tulloch Engineering  https://tulloch.ca/locations/  

 

Planning Consultant  
 
Consultant  Contact Information 
Ainley Group  https://www.ainleygroup.com/contact/  
Celeste Phillips Planning Inc. https://ca.linkedin.com/in/celeste-phillips-

88830a17  
Innovative Planning Solutions https://www.ipsconsultinginc.com/contact  
Jones Consulting Group Ltd.  https://jonesconsulting.com/contact  
Loft Planning  https://loftplanning.com/#contact  
Marie Poirier Planning & Associates 
Inc. 

https://mpplanning.com/contact/  

Melissa Markham Planning  https://www.melissamarkhamplanning.com/c
ontact  

Morgan Planning & Development  https://www.morganplanning.ca/contact-us/  
MHBC Planning Urban Design & 
Landscape Architecture 

https://www.mhbcplan.com/contact/  

Plan Muskoka https://www.planmuskoka.com/contact/  
Planscape  https://www.planscape.ca/contact  
Spencer Douglas  https://spencerdouglas.ca/contact-us/  
Tulloch Engineering  https://tulloch.ca/locations/  

 
To retain the services of a Registered Professional Planner with the Ontario Professional 
Planners Institute (OPPI), refer to the OPPI’s Consultant Directory: 
https://ontarioplanners.ca/hire-an-rpp#CONSULTANT%20DIRECTORY.   
 

Surveyor  
 
Consultant  Contact Information 
Chapple Galbraith Surveyors Ltd.  https://www.chapplesurveyors.com/  
IBW Surveyors  https://ibwsurveyors.com/contact/  
KPK Surveying  https://kpksurvey.ca/  
Muskoka Geomatics Ltd.  https://www.muskokageomatics.com/contact  
Raikes Geomatics Inc.  https://www.survey4u.com/contact-us  
R.M. McDermott Surveying Ltd.  https://www.muskokasurvey.ca/  
Rudy Mak Surveying Ltd.  https://www.maksurveying.com/contact-10  
T.A. Bunker Surveying Limited https://www.bunkersurveying.ca/contact-us  
Tatham Engineering  https://www.tathameng.com/contact/  
Tulloch Engineering  https://tulloch.ca/locations/  

 
The Association of Ontario Land Surveyors is also a great resource: 
https://www.aols.org/find-a-survey-company.   
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